www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-3
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Features
	• 400 to 1250mm stroke measurement
	• Rodless slide action
	• Channel mount
	• 18mm DIN 43650 Form A connection
	• IP40 protection rating
	• Mounting hardware and connectors
(LSRS33-ACC-KIT) included
Potentiometer Linear Position Sensors LSRS-33P Series Selection Chart
Part Number Price Action Resistance
Useful Stroke
(US)
mm [in]
Mechanical
Stroke (MS)
mm [in]
Linearity Housing Size Drawing
Link
Weight
kg [lb]
LSRS-33P-0400-D5-C1 $162.00
Rodless
slide
5kΩ
400 [15.75] 404 [15.90] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 558mm body PDF 1.2 [2.64]
LSRS-33P-0450-D5-C1 $166.00 450 [17.71] 454 [17.87] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 608mm body PDF 1.3 [2.86]
LSRS-33P-0500-D5-C1 $175.00 500 [19.69] 504 [19.84] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 658mm body PDF 1.4 [3.08]
LSRS-33P-0550-D5-C1 $178.00 550 [21.65] 554 [21.81] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 708mm body PDF 1.5 [3.3]
LSRS-33P-0600-D5-C1 $183.00 600 [23.62] 604 [23.77] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 758mm body PDF 1.6 [3.52]
LSRS-33P-0650-D10-C1 $188.00
10kΩ
650 [25.59] 654 [25.74] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 808mm body PDF 1.7 [3.74]
LSRS-33P-0700-D10-C1 $193.00 700 [27.56] 704 [27.71] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 858mm body PDF 1.8 [3.96]
LSRS-33P-0750-D10-C1 $198.00 750 [29.53] 754  [29.68] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 908mm body PDF 1.9 [4.18]
LSRS-33P-0800-D10-C1 $202.00 800 [31.50] 804 [31.65] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 958mm body PDF 2.0 [4.4]
LSRS-33P-0850-D10-C1 $208.00 850 [33.46] 854 [33.62] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 1008mm body PDF 2.1 [4.62]
LSRS-33P-0900-D10-C1 $213.00 900 [35.43] 904 [35.59] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 1058mm body PDF 2.2 [4.84]
LSRS-33P-1000-D10-C1 $288.00 1000 [39.37] 1004 [39.52] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 1158mm body PDF 2.4 [5.28]
LSRS-33P-1250-D20-C1 $310.00 20kΩ 1250 [49.21] 1254 [49.37] +/- 0.05% 33 x 33 x 1408mm body PDF 2.9 [6.38]
Potentiometer Linear Position
Sensors LSRS-33P Series
s  ensepro
s  ensepro